CALENDARI

10-05-2024 19:31

@- Y s

Temporada: 2023-2024

Esport: Futbol 7

Categoria: BENJAMI GRUP 2
Grup: 1la FASE BAIX EBRE

JORNADES

Data Local

EF DELTA DE L'EBRE

07/10/2023
TARONIJA

08/10/2023 UE ALDEANA

06/10/2023 CF AMPOLLA

21/10/2023UD JESUS | MARIA ROIG

AME AMETLLA MAR

21/10/2023
DORADES

EF DELTA DE L'EBRE

21/10/2023
TARONJA

EF DELTA DE L'EBRE

28/10/2023
TARONIJA

AME AMETLLA MAR

28/10/2023
DORADES

26/10/2023 CF AMPOLLA

04/11/2023UD JESUS | MARIA ROIG

04/11/2023 UE ALDEANA

04/11/2023 CF AMPOLLA

Visitant

AME AMETLLA MAR
DORADES
CF JESUS CATALONIA

UD JESUS | MARIA ROIG

UE ALDEANA

CF AMPOLLA

CF JESUS CATALONIA

UD JESUS | MARIA ROIG

CF JESUS CATALONIA

UE ALDEANA

AME AMETLLA MAR
DORADES
EF DELTA DE L'EBRE
TARONJA

CF JESUS CATALONIA

Pista

Camp Nou Deltebre

AJORNAT

Ampolla

Jesus i Maria

Ametlla de Mar

Camp Nou Deltebre

Camp Nou Deltebre

Ametlla de Mar

Ampolla

Jesus i Maria

L'Aldea

Ampolla

Hora

09:30

00:00

18:00

09:40

09:45

10:30

11:00

09:45

18:30

09:40

10:00

12:00



EF DELTA DE L'EBRE
18/11/2023
TARONIJA

AME AMETLLA MAR
17/11/2023
DORADES

18/11/2023 CF JESUS CATALONIA

CF AMPOLLA

UE ALDEANA

UD JESUS | MARIA ROIG

Camp Nou Deltebre

Ametlla de Mar

Santa Creu de Jesus

09:30

18:30

09:30



